
Coaches:

Andy Rozak Skaneateles
(B) 7/8TH Soccer (Gold)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 18, 2023 Mon Regular
Season @ Westhill 5:00

PM
6:00
PM

Onondaga Hill Middle
School

Departure Time:
4:00 PM L

Sep 21, 2023 Thu Regular
Season @ Cazenovia 4:30

PM
5:30
PM

Cazenovia Field #2
Googin/Fenner

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

Sep 27, 2023 Wed Regular
Season Marcellus 4:30

PM
Austin Park Terrace
Field L

Sep 29, 2023 Fri Regular
Season

@ Skaneateles
(Blue)

4:00
PM

Austin Park North
Soccer Field L

Oct 2, 2023 Mon Regular
Season @ Homer 4:30

PM
5:30
PM

Homer Junior High
School

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Oct 5, 2023 Thu Regular
Season

Christian Brothers
Academy, Dewitt

4:30
PM

Waterman Lower
Field L

Oct 10, 2023 Tue Regular
Season @ Mexico 5:00

PM
6:30
PM

Mexico MS Field #5-
Soccer/Lacrosse

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

Oct 12, 2023 Thu Regular
Season @ Westhill 4:30

PM
5:30
PM

Onondaga Hill Middle
School

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Oct 18, 2023 Wed Regular
Season @ Chittenango 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Bolivar Rd Elem-
Button Field #2

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

Oct 23, 2023 Mon Regular
Season Cortland (Purple) 4:30

PM
5:30
PM

Waterman Lower
Field L
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